FILO CORP.

FILO CORP.

ISIN: CA31729R1055

Overview

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
241.50 SEK

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-3.21% (-8.00)

ISIN CA31729R1055
Symbol FIL
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,950 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

248.50 SEK (400)
249.00 SEK (100)
249.50 SEK
251.00 SEK
241.50 SEK
249.50 SEK
249.5314 SEK
25,233
6,296,425.50

99

Sy

250.00
200.00 &

|
150.00
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50.00

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/10/18 B Equity Weekly &
2024/10/14 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/10/11 B Equity Weekly &
2024/10/04 B Equity Weekly &
2024/09/27 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA31729R1055&ID_NOTATION=170057102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eba6005566f0e4ca06b2d7aed957136a929e04a27612a198671c4abaa55fa620&idfile=61226&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61226%2F2024-10-18%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6992b39bb9adbe656&time=1729438002&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=532ad4a677ad98ddaccf680d069756c744f107cf6323ef7c5a45a343f326e5a0&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cfe123c6d7fa9c118&time=1729438002&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50db5d78c3b16ba2533ca502db5e2ef88bb377220dbe8b16a67ec50c2a6e5f23&idfile=61194&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61194%2F2024-10-11%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5743bf723de198002&time=1729438002&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=410815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8949cdcfef630fda7e3326e465773aa369e2dfbfcf3f9768407d49d3c2ba3aa9&idfile=61153&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61153%2F2024-10-04%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=de3477be3bd26cb64&time=1729438002&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2dff39d57a33a179236ed82de62cf9f232834eb86b8899fc3f5c9433423da91&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3162db1b4b29b16fb&time=1729438002&tool=RSC

FILO CORP.

Details

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
241.50 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-3.21% (-8.00)

CA31729R1055
FIL

First North Stockholm

SEK

Energy / Commodities

Stock
2,950 EUR

250.00
200.00
150.00

100.00 NJ';‘J

50.00

0.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

245.30 SEK (13,939
241.50 SEK (15,667
224.83 SEK (23,806
192.15 SEK (18,086

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 248.50 SEK (400)
Ask (Ask size) 249.00 SEK (100)
Open 249.50 SEK
High 251.00 SEK
Low 241.50 SEK
Close (prev. day) 249.50 SEK
VWAP 249.5314 SEK
Volume (pcs) 25,233
Trading volume 6,296,425.50
Number of trades 99
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.61% +51.89% +229.92%
Perf (abs.) +47.70 +82.50 +168.30
Beta 1.03 1.37 1.93
Volatility 41.72 41.71 54.33

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/10/
18
Toronto Stock 2024/10/
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/
18
Munich 2024/10/
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/

Time

22:26

22:00

21:31

08:01

08:24

Price

21.80 EUR

32.72 CAD

21.60 EUR

21.70 EUR

21.20 EUR

253.50 SEK (2024/07/30
152.00 SEK (2024/01/08
253.50 SEK (2024/07/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
130.00 SEK (2023/11/13)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

5.38 1,095

0.00 4

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=170057102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325207603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169575977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169575977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250507056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199849369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212932297

FILO CORP.

ERSTE

Group

First North
Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

18:00 241.50 SEK 6.30

21:05 23.62USD 0.40

19:32 21.55EUR 0.00

19:10 21.80 EUR 0.00

99

17

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242690145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242690145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326384652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170964363

FILO CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
FILO

West Georgia Street, Suite 2000 885 V6C
3E8 Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604 689 7842
Fax: -
E-mail: Info@filocorp.com
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:Info@filocorp.com
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